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Individual Top Marks

Age Division: Midget

Mark Convert Rnd Event
Adante, Aidan (11) B STORM
40.00 F 200m Dash 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
1:33.84 F 400m Dash 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs Storm
3:19.73 F 800m Run 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
6:50.00 F 1500m Run 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Ardavanis, Emy (11) G STORM
17.94 F 100m Dash 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
1:26.15 F 400m Dash 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
8-03.25 F Long Jump 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs Storm
Avila, Aaron M (11) B STORM
15.96 F 80m Hurdles 30" 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
3-10.00 F High Jump 4/12/2008 NVTT vs Storm
11-06.00 F Long Jump 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
Baltau, Justin (10) B STORM
15.24 F 100m Dash 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
1:13.12 F 400m Dash 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
3-10.00 F High Jump 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
10-04.00 F Long Jump 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Calderon, Alondra (10) G STORM
17.30 F 100m Dash 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
37.40 F 200m Dash 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs Storm
8-06.00 F Long Jump 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs Storm
Carroll, Kamron (11) B STORM
14.65 P 100m Dash 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
33.45 F 200m Dash 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs Storm
1:11.80 F 400m Dash 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
12-02.00 F Long Jump 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
Davis, Ryan A (10) B STORM
1:17.39 F 400m Dash 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
5:44.24 F 1500m Run 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
11:53.90 F 3000m Run 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Donahue, Kelsey E (11) G STORM
16.45 F 100m Dash 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
36.50 F 200m Dash 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs Storm
18.97 F 80m Hurdles 30" 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
12-03.00 F Long Jump 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
Doukakis, Luke (10) B STORM
15.15 F 100m Dash 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
1:10.98 F 400m Dash 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
2:49.67 F 800m Run 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs Storm
3-10.00 F High Jump 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs Storm
Fischer, Austin (10) B STORM
1:25.43 F 400m Dash 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs Storm
3:15.76 F 800m Run 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
6:01.53 F 1500m Run 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
12:18.56 F 3000m Run 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
10-01.75 F Long Jump 4/12/2008 NVTT vs Storm
Gobulukoglu, Mustafa S (12) B STORM
15.40 F 100m Dash 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
1:16.90 F 400m Dash 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs Storm
4-04.00 F High Jump 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
11-01.50 F Long Jump 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs Storm

Hayes-DelLaNuez, Cristian A (11) B STORM
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Hayes-DelLaNuez, Cristian A (11) B STORM
2:30.64 REC F 800m Run 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
5:05.91 REC F 1500m Run 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
11:25.39 REC F 3000m Run 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs Storm
16.10 F 80m Hurdles 30" 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Hernandez, Joe (11) B STORM
18.33 F 100m Dash 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
5-03.00 F Long Jump 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
19-00.00 F Shot Put 6 Ib. 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Howard, Jaleel (11) B STORM
15.70 F 100m Dash 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
31.27 F 200m Dash 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
1:10.72 F 400m Dash 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs Storm
4-04.00 F High Jump 4/12/2008 NVTT vs Storm
12-03.00 F Long Jump 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
Johnson, Kendall T (11) B STORM
15.48 F 100m Dash 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
35.81 F 200m Dash 4/12/2008 NVTT vs Storm
10-04.50 F Long Jump 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
Jones, Madison P (11) G STORM
15.24 F 100m Dash 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
32.85 F 200m Dash 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs Storm
1:11.38 F 400m Dash 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
12-00.00 F Long Jump 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
Jordan, Alison N (12) G STORM
16.20 F 100m Dash 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
35.13 F 200m Dash 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs Storm
11-01.00 F Long Jump 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
Leighten-Furden, AllanaL (11) G STORM
18.93 F 100m Dash 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
3-04.00 F High Jump 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
8-07.25 F Long Jump 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
20-06.25 F Shot Put 6 Ib. 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
Liddy, Megan E (11) G STORM
16.93 F 100m Dash 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
3-02.00 F High Jump 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs Storm
10-04.00 F Long Jump 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
22-03.50 REC F Shot Put 6 Ib. 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs Storm
Martindelcampo, Megan (11) G STORM
18.44 F 100m Dash 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
42.54 F 200m Dash 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs Storm
8-02.25 F Long Jump 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Miner, Ryan J (10) B STORM
16.26 F 100m Dash 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
36.60 F 200m Dash 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs Storm
1:23.35 F 400m Dash 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs Storm
3:06.86 F 800m Run 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
6:24.08 F 1500m Run 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
18.49 F 80m Hurdles 30" 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAF
16-06.50 F Shot Put 6 Ib. 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs Storm
Moore, Madison N (11) G STORM
17.43 F 100m Dash 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
3-06.00 F High Jump 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

8-07.00 F Long Jump 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
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Moore, Madison N (11) G

27-00.00 REC

O'Shea, Shelby M (10) G
17.85

8-10.50

16-05.00

Pilarski, SierraM (10) G
18.03
37.21

8-03.75

Riley, Timothy (11) B
14.51
30.20

12-06.75

Roelofson, Cody L (10) B
18.56
18.37

3-10.00

3-10.00

3-10.00

Rogers, Chanel A (10) G
14.32 REC
29.24 REC

1:05.40 REC

Sherlock, NinaM (12) G
15.41

10-03.75

Sims, Soleil (11) G
16.62
34.26

3-04.00

Smith, Kenneth (11) B
15.53
36.36

1:17.83

11-10.50

Soltes, EliM (11) B
37.40

1:29.64

3-06.00

3-06.00

11-02.00

Summer, Jonathan M (11)

2:58.56

5:35.08

11:37.67

Sweene, Wyatt D (11) B
16.34

3-10.00

3-10.00

3-10.00

3-10.00

11-03.00

Tait, Ryan G (11) B
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Individual Top Marks
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200m
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800m
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3000m
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Shot Put

Dash
Long Jump
Shot Put

Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Hurdles
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Dash
Dash
Dash

Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
High Jump

Dash
Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
High Jump
High Jump
Long Jump

Run
Run
Run

Dash

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
Long Jump

6 Ib.

6 Ib.

30"

4/12/2008

5/10/2008
3/29/2008
5/3/2008

4/26/2008
4/12/2008
3/29/2008

5/10/2008
5/10/2008
5/3/2008

4/5/2008
5/10/2008
4/19/2008
5/10/2008

4/5/2008

5/3/2008
4/26/2008
4/26/2008

5/3/2008
5/10/2008

3/29/2008
3/29/2008
3/29/2008

4/26/2008
3/29/2008

4/5/2008
4/26/2008

4/5/2008
4/19/2008
4/5/2008
4/19/2008
4/26/2008

5/10/2008
5/10/2008
3/29/2008

3/29/2008

4/5/2008
3/29/2008
4/12/2008
4/19/2008
3/29/2008

STORM
NVTT vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Simi Valley vs Storm
SCTC vs LAF

STORM

2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
NVTT vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCTC vs LAF

STORM

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club

SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

Running Warriors vs Storm

SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
STORM

SCTC vs LAF

2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet

2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

STORM
Simi Valley vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM

2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet

Simi Valley vs Storm

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club

2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
STORM

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club

Running Warriors vs Storm

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club

Running Warriors vs Storm

2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM

Simi Valley vs Storm
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Simi Valley vs Storm
NVTT vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm
STORM
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Tait, Ryan G (11) B
13.57 REC F
29.12 REC F
1:09.86 F
Tilley, Quinton W (11) B
16.66 F
36.63 F
1:19.22 F
3-06.00 F
Valdivia, Lauren L (11) G
19.78 F
7-06.50 F
16-06.50 F
Washington, Devone A (10) B
16.38 F
38.98 F
3-04.00 F
3-04.00 F
Wilder, David K (11) B
15.54 F
15.54 F
17.42 F
11-08.00 F
Wilder, Kylah R (10) G
17.09 F
9-01.75 F
Williams, Shea A (10) G
16.68 F
8-11.25 F
12-05.00 F
Yamamoto, Nicholas K (11) B
13.85 REC F
1:05.80 REC F
12-10.25 F

Individual Top Marks

Event

100m
200m
400m

100m
200m
400m

100m

100m
200m

100m
100m
80m

100m

100m

100m
400m

Dash
Dash
Dash

Dash
Dash
Dash
High Jump

Dash
Long Jump
Shot Put

Dash
Dash
High Jump
High Jump

Dash

Dash
Hurdles
Long Jump

Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Long Jump
Shot Put

Dash
Dash
Long Jump

6 Ib.

30"

6 Ib.

5/10/2008
5/10/2008
5/3/2008

5/10/2008
4/5/2008
5/3/2008
4/5/2008

4/19/2008
4/19/2008
4/12/2008

5/10/2008
4/12/2008
4/12/2008

4/5/2008

4/5/2008
5/10/2008
5/10/2008
4/19/2008

5/10/2008
5/10/2008

5/3/2008
5/10/2008
4/19/2008

5/10/2008
4/26/2008
5/3/2008

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCTC vs LAF

STORM

SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
SCTC vs LAF

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club

STORM
Running Warriors vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm
NVTT vs Storm

STORM

SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

NVTT vs Storm

NVTT vs Storm

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
STORM

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club

SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM

SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
SCTC vs LAF



